  2CDC 110 004 C0209 | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 | ABB   4/34
4
Serial data converters
Table of contents
Serial data converters
Product picture  4/33
Table of contents  4/34
Benefits and advantages  4/35

Ordering details
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Serial data converter e-ILPH ILPH RS 232-RS 485 /
Ethernet 1SNA684252R0200 0.12
(0.265)
Serial link interface without electrical isolation ILPH RS 232 /
RS 422-485 1SNA684231R2500 0.1
(0.220)
Serial link interface with electrical isolation ILPH RS 232 /
RS 422-485 1SNA684233R2700 0.1
(0.220)
Serial link interface 3 way electrical isolation
ILPH RS 232 / RS 422-
485 (24-48 V DC
power supply)
1SNA684333R2300
0.1
(0.220)ILPH RS 232 / RS 422-
485 (115-230 V DC
power supply)
1SNA684334R2400
Serial link interface 3 way electrical isolation
ILPH RS 232 / RS 232
(24-48 V DC power
supply)
1SNA684234R2000
0.1
(0.220)ILPH RS 232 / RS 232
(115-230 V DC power
supply)
1SNA684234R0200
Serial link interface with electrical isolation
ILPH RS 422 - 485 / RS
422 - 485 (24 V DC power
supply)
1SNA684212R2200 0.1
(0.220)
Serial link interface 3 way electrical isolation
ILPH RS 232 / FO-S
(24...42 V AC/DC power